Early Voting Schedule

Buncombe County Election Services
2016 General Election

Vo= BC

October 20 - November 5, 2016

Early Voting Sites

1 Avery’s Creek Community Center
899 Glenn Bridge Rd - Arden, NC 28704

11 Pack Library (Lord Auditorium)
67 Haywood Rd - Asheville, NC 28801

2 Asheville Mall (Across from McAlister’s Deli)
3 S. Tunnel Rd - Asheville, NC 28805

12 South Buncombe Library
260 Overlook Rd - Asheville, NC 28803

3 Black Mountain Library
105 N. Dougherty St - Black Mountain, NC 28711

13 Bee Tree Fire Station
510 Bee Tree Rd - Swannanoa, NC 28748

4 Wesley Grant Sr. Southside Cntr.
285 Livingston St - Asheville, NC 28801

14 UNCA (Highsmith Union Student Bldg.)
One University Heights - Asheville, NC 28804

5 Enka-Candler Library
1404 Sandhill Rd - Candler, NC 28715

15 Weaverville Town Hall
30 South Main St - Weaverville, NC 28787

6 Fairview Library
1 Taylor Rd - Fairview, NC 28730

16 West Asheville Library
942 Haywood Rd - Asheville, NC 28806

7 Leicester Library
1561 Alexander Rd - Leicester, NC 28748

17 AB-Tech (Mission Health/Conference Center)
16 Fernihurst Dr - Asheville, NC 28801

8 Montford Bldg (Formerly Isaac Dickson Elem)
90 Montford Ave - Asheville, NC 28801

18 Murphy-0Oakley Recreation Cntr.
749 Fairview Rd - Asheville, NC 28803

9 New Hope Presbyterian Church
3070 Sweeten Creek Rd - Asheville, NC 28803

19 Pole Creek Baptist Church
96 Snow Hill Church Rd - Candler, NC 28715

10 North Asheville Library
1030 Merrimon Ave - Asheville, NC 28804

20 Woodfin Community Center
11 Community St - Asheville, NC 28804

Day Date Time Sites

Thursday October 20 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 1 thru 16
Friday October 21 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 1 thru 16
Saturday October 22 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 1 thru 16
Sunday October 23 CLOSED 1 thru 20
Monday October 24 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 1 thru 16
Tuesday October 25 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 1 thru 16
Wednesday October 26 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 1 thru 16
Thursday October 27 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 1 thru 20
Friday October 28 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 1 thru 20
Saturday October 29 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 1 thru 20

Sites 3,5, 6, 7

Sunday October 30 1:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 10, 11,12, 16
Monday October 31 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 1 thru 20
Tuesday November 1 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 1 thru 20
Wednesday November 2 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 1 thru 20
Thursday November 3 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 1 thru 20
Friday November 4 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 1 thru 20
Saturday November 5 8:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 1 thru 20




